November 10, 2025 -
November 16, 2025
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Monday, November 10

DS:OOam - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208)

[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<*
[[110:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with One Fremont (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar <+

[[111:30am - 1:00pm Commissioners with County Veterans lunch
(Room 207) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, November 12

[[]8:30am - 11:00am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[110:00am - 10:30am Commiissioners at Adoption (Courthouse) -
BOCC Calendar

Thursday, November 13

L]
]

L]
6]

[[15:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours &

Friday, November 14

Saturday, November 15

Sunday, November 16

BOCC Calendar

11/10/2025 7:26 AM



November 17, 2025 -
November 23, 2025

December 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, November 17

[ 19:00am - 12:00pm Kevin: Gold Belt Scenic Byway board meeting
(Florissant Fire House)

[[13:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie and Dwayne with Bighorn Roundtable
(Canon City Area Recreation and Park District (575 Ash St, Canon City,
CO 81212, United States)) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, November 18

Wednesday, November 19

[[19:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, November 20

[18:00am - 11:00am Kevin: PPBCA (Pikes Peak Board of Community
Advisors) Meeting - Pueblo (SMC - Dorcy Cancer Center, 2004 Lake
Ave,, Pueblo, CO)

[[19:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[[111:00am - 12:00pm Debbie and Dwayne with NACO RAC (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - BOCC Calendar <

[[12:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne and Debbie with NACo 2024 West
Region Monthly Meeting - BOCC Calendar

Friday, November 21

[[110:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with Adoption Day (Courtroom
201) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, November 22

Sunday, November 23

BOCC Calendar

11/10/2025 7:26 AM



